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
city park. Only a few minutes ride from the
center, of the busmees section of the West Side.
Pavement, aidewalka and aewer in and said.

00x138 s280x100 ..$750 to 4873
43x205 .............41000
Corner 31000

4100 cash. 410 a month
40x154 sidewalks and enrba in and paid. 4368
80x100 sidewalks and curbs in sad paid. 4500

4100 cash. 410 a month.
Com oat today to East 18th and Fremont

at the bl (tea and make your aeleetkm. Sales
man wui meet yea from 10 l a until a p. m.

JohnonDodson Co.
433 N. W. Bank Bldg. Main 8787

103x180 FEET;
$874

WCLSmRS ADDITION

East of Alameda Park, north of Beaumont
all cleared, beautifnl building' cite, view of
valley and mountains, terms 487.50 down, 819
month. Offioe open every day. Take Broadway
ear to Bryee avenue, go 4 bleaks east

J. L. HARTMAN COMPANT
4 Chamber of Commerce Bldg.

209.

Look at This Bargain
Corner lot ONLT 4280. clear of all

incumbrance. BEE IT on the southeast
corner of E. 16th and Holman its.,
then bring yonr deposit to

Dekum & Jordan
823--4 Chamber of Commerce bldg.

4th and Stark sta. Main 2233.

208X400 FT.
31325

414 DOWN 414 MONTH

Great tor garden ana berries, good home site.
tow county tax; no building restrictions.

J. L. HARTMAN COMPANT.
4 Chamber of Com. Bldg.

Main 208.

81380 Irrington lot imp. paid.
41150 Lsurelhurst lot imp. paid.
II 000 Learelhurst each 100x100
41000 41 and Taylors
81200 4 2d and Diviaum.
$1600 Irrington. 88x88.
8350 Rose City.
4200 Boss City.

Chas. Ringier & Co.
228 Henry Bid.

WTLSHniX
ADJOINS ALAMEDA
4474100x124 Ft

Builder's 24 Mortgage Privilege

trees, 2 blajL-fro- s schooi. and lota for the
price of one.

7. la HARTMAN COMPANY
Main 208

4 Chamber of Com. Bldf.

VIEW lot Alameda Park. This la an exceptional
lot; rrem a nome built on it you nave a pano-

ramic view of the city and surrounding country.
Hiss about 60X140, Price only 91800.
terms.

Johnson-Dodso- n Co.
483 N. W. Bank Bldg. Mam 8787
95x100 ft lot 9 blocks north of Peninsula

an paid sxoept 844 which Just ttondad. Price
eo. aiaay terms.

Johnson-Dodso- n Co.
883 N. W. Bank Bldg. Main 8787
ROSE CITT Owner most sacrifice thU fine

east front 44 foot lot on E. 44th. dose to
Sandy, beautiful fir and maple trees and good
houses aB around, price lor fire days only 81000,
Let us show yon.

BITTER. I OWE CO., BealtofS,
Board of Trade Bldg.

41 DOWN, 41 WEEK
" Alberta ear. Close to sehoaL 43ement walks.

Gas. Water. 8173 to 4350, including au
asseavmsBta, Wby 9 sisre to the landlord I
R. W. Cary. 1219 N. W. Bank bldg. Ben,
stain 1B7T.
BKAUTli'LLLT' 'wooaVd W iibb. ' iBO

410 monthly alas 40x158. 4700. Easy te
near Jefferson high and Penrwenla Park.

Johnson-Dodso- n Co.
8SS H. W. Bank Bldg. Main 8787
8 LOTS, northeast earner 80th et and 48th

avni. 40x100 each, IB bearing
and water, 4330 each: any terms.

4 lsrge lota. 80x110 each, in southeaat eoroer
am ana wooaara ave.. 3380 each; any sernuv

Owner, 1268 Division st.l evei
88x100 CORN Kit

88th street dose to Hoifate, nigh and
sightly, fine view. 9800, take diamond as
nr payment, bat. 310 per month. .. 228
t.namner of oonunerce bug.

nKAl HK9T BROS.
LLt'REUinT Sands near '

fc. "aTT" nriae
91240. streeta on both endst afe fine south

rront on Haasalo near K. 88th for 91100. Bee
BS lor tot ptekuna ia tide cheese home district

RITTKB. U)WH A no..
Board of Trade Bldg.

50x100 ft loi ia Lovelaish Add. for 9404.
Sidewalks in and included in price. Easy

terms.
Johnson-Dodso- n Co.

438 N, W. Bank Bldg. Main 8787

100x100. ALBERTA CAR, 38 DOWNj wk. eeew, tnetnmag aasnweeewta,
beaatiful bonmftos. Why rentf B. W. Car.

ie r.. tt. dim PHIS;.

ALAMEDA PARK
Ramblet are., near S Slh HQft- - m nU

Overaisa view tot double street biRside, facing
aaaaw,- near sstn. gtevv; tmn peid. '

J. C. CORBIN CO.. 803-4-- 7 Lcww. BMht.
ALAMEDA Park tot 4740: all atreeta. "aW i

Johnson-Dodso- n Co.
339 N. W. Bsnk BMg. Main 8787
ALAMEDA 30x100 comer. 31000 clears m upT

ui nnprovemena an; ine etwiimt neme
rttlBBd. : Better act quick en this one.

f i STT?!1--. "w CO . Realtors.
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